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Statewide Totals

Nov 08, 2016 General Election Results

Statewide Totals

Total Number
Registered
Voters at
Cutoff

Number
Election Day
Registrants
Total Number
of Registered
Voters
Number of
Ballots Cast
% of
Registered
Voters that
Voted

Darrell L.

IND
Castle

Hillary
DEM Rodham
Clinton

Scott
CON Copeland

Rocky De La

IND
Fuente
LIB  Gary Johnson

Evan
McMullin

IND Jill Stein

Donald J.
Trump

IND

REP

805,074

131,455

936,529

710,877

75.9 %

Total

4,403

189,765

2,356

1,373
28,331
46,476

8,496

409,055

Plurality Percentage

0.6 %

27.5%

03 %

0.2 %
4.1 %
6.7 %
1.2 %

219,290 59.2 %
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REP Mike Crapo 449,017 260,768 66.1 %

DEM Jerry Sturgill 188,249 27.7 %

CON Ray J. Writz 41,677 6.1 %

rep RaulR. 242252 129200 682 %
Labrador

DEM J2MeS 113,052 31.8%
Piotrowski

W/I- . 0

OTH Pro-Life 53 0.0 %
Jennifer

DEM ) 95,940 294 %
Martinez

rep Mike 205292 109352  629%
Simpson

con Anthony 25,005 7.7 %
Tomkins

To Succeed: Jim Jones
NON Robyn Brody 298,983 42,264 53.8 %

NoN SVt 256,719 46.2 %
McKenzie

Provides that the legislature may review any
administrative rule; provides that the legislature
may approve or reject, in whole or in part, any
rule; and approval or rejection of a rule is not
subject to gubernatorial veto.

Yes 347,327 69,108 55.5 %
No 278,219 445 %
Idaho Secretary of State Main Page State of Idaho Home Page

Comments, questions or suggestions can be emailed to: elections@sos.idaho.gov
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