12/5/2016 Statewide Totals

IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE Election Division

Lawerence Denney, Secretary of State, Secretary of State

Nov 08, 2016 General Election Results

Statewide Totals

Voting Statistics

Total Number	
Registered	805,074
Voters at	003,014
Cutoff	
Number	
Election Day	131,455
Registrants	
Total Number	
of Registered	936,529
Voters	
Number of	710 077
Ballots Cast	710,877
% of	
Registered	75.0.0/
Voters that	75.9 %
Voted	

United States President

Evan

IND Jill Stein

McMullin

Donald J.

Trump

IND

REP

IND	Darrell L. Castle	4,403	0.6 %
DEM	Hillary Rodham Clinton	189,765	27.5 %
CON	Scott Copeland	2,356	0.3 %
IND	Rocky De La Fuente	1,373	0.2 %
LIB	Gary Johnson	28,331	4.1 %

46,476

8,496

219,290

409,055

Total

Plurality Percentage

6.7 %

1.2 %

59.2 %

12/5/2016 Statewide Totals

United States Senator					
REP Mike Crapo	449,017	260,768	66.1 %		
DEM Jerry Sturgill	188,249		27.7 %		
CON Ray J. Writz	41,677		6.1 %		
United States Repre	sentative - l	District 1			
REP Raul R. Labrador	242,252	129,200	68.2 %		
DEM James Piotrowski	113,052		31.8 %		
W/I- OTH Pro-Life	53		0.0 %		
United States Representative - District 2					
DEM Jennifer Martinez	95,940		29.4 %		
REP Mike Simpson	205,292	109,352	62.9 %		
CON Anthony Tomkins	25,005		7.7 %		
Supreme Court Justice					
To Succeed: Jim Jones					
NON Robyn Brody	298,983	42,264	53.8 %		
NON ^{Curt} McKenzie	256,719		46.2 %		
Constitutional Assessment LUD 5					

Constitutional Amendment - HJR 5

Provides that the legislature may review any administrative rule; provides that the legislature may approve or reject, in whole or in part, any rule; and approval or rejection of a rule is not subject to gubernatorial veto.

Yes	347,327	69,108	55.5 %
No	278,219		44.5 %

Idaho Secretary of State Main Page

State of Idaho Home Page

Comments, questions or suggestions can be emailed to: elections@sos.idaho.gov